
IF YOU HAVE A FOOD ALLERGY, PLEASE NOTIFY US. ALLERGEN INFORMATION IS AVAILABLE UPON REQUEST. 
AN 18% GRATUITY WILL BE APPLIED FOR ALL PARTIES OF 8 PEOPLE OR MORE. 

WIFI PASSWORD: 89SOUTHUNION 

Starters
REUBEN FRITTERS  15.25REUBEN FRITTERS  15.25
(4) House-made fritters with corned beef brisket, cream cheese,  
cheddar cheese, sauerkraut and pickle, rolled in panko breading,  
deep fried and served with 1000 Island dressing. 

GREEN TOMATO STACKER  12.00GREEN TOMATO STACKER  12.00
Fried green tomatoes layered with fresh mozzarella and basil pesto, 
finished with a balsamic glaze.

IRISH POUTINE  11.00IRISH POUTINE  11.00
Shoestring fries loaded with Swiss and cheddar cheeses, topped  
with banger gravy and crispy onions. 

CHEESY BACON TOTS  11.00CHEESY BACON TOTS  11.00
Tater tots, deep fried and topped with our cheddar cheese sauce  
and real bits of bacon. 

PUB PRETZELS  12.50PUB PRETZELS  12.50
(4) Oven-baked pretzels served with our house-made honey  
mustard and cheddar cheese sauce.

DEEP FRIED PICKLE CHIPS  10.75DEEP FRIED PICKLE CHIPS  10.75
Breaded and served with ranch dressing for dipping.

ROASTED BRUSSELS SPROUTS  13.00ROASTED BRUSSELS SPROUTS  13.00
Topped with bacon, feta cheese and balsamic glaze.

CHIP TRIO  13.00CHIP TRIO  13.00
Roasted garlic hummus, guacamole and fire-roasted salsa served  
with house made tri-colored tortilla chips.  
*Gluten free corn chips available upon request

SWEET POTATO WEDGES  10.25SWEET POTATO WEDGES  10.25
Deep fried and served with whole grain honey mustard. 

 LOADED REUBEN BAKED POTATO 9.00 LOADED REUBEN BAKED POTATO 9.00
 Baked potato topped with corned beef, sauerkraut, Swiss  
 cheese and drizzled with 1000 Island dressing.

IRISH NACHOS  15.00IRISH NACHOS  15.00
House-made tortilla chips topped with corned beef, pub cheese,  
tomatoes, jalapeños and green onions.

WISCONSIN CHEESE CURDS  12.00WISCONSIN CHEESE CURDS  12.00
Deep fried cheese curds served with marinara and garlic Parmesan  
sauce for dipping.

HOT LOBSTER ARTICHOKE DIP  14.25HOT LOBSTER ARTICHOKE DIP  14.25
A creamy baked artichoke, lobster and goat cheese blend, served  
with our house-made tortilla chips.

pizza
 IRISH PIZZA 14.25 IRISH PIZZA 14.25
 An eight inch oven baked crust topped with 1000 Island, corned   
 beef, sauerkraut and Asiago cheese. 6 pieces.

DILL PICKLE PIZZA  14.00DILL PICKLE PIZZA  14.00
An eight inch oven baked crust topped with ranch, cheddar jack cheese, 
dill pickles, bacon and deep fried pickle chips. 6 pieces.

BUFFALO CHICKEN "WING" DIP  14.00BUFFALO CHICKEN "WING" DIP  14.00
An eight inch oven baked crust and a chicken wing dip base topped  
with cheddar jack cheese, bacon, jalapeños and green onion.

STEAK PIZZA  15.50STEAK PIZZA  15.50
An eight inch oven baked crust, creamy blue cheese base, mozzarella, 
roasted peppers, onions and grilled steak, finished with bleu cheese 
crumbles.

LOADED BAKED POTATO PIZZA  15.50LOADED BAKED POTATO PIZZA  15.50
An eight inch oven baked crust topped with colcannon, cheddar jack, 
pub cheese, bacon and green onions. Served with side of sour cream.

Soup & Salad
CHEF’S BREW (SOUP OF THE DAY)     C: 6.00   B: 8.00CHEF’S BREW (SOUP OF THE DAY)     C: 6.00   B: 8.00
Ask your server about our Daily Soup Special!

CROCK OF BAKED FRENCH ONION  7.95CROCK OF BAKED FRENCH ONION  7.95

LOBSTER BISQUELOBSTER BISQUE
See our specials sheet for current pricing! (Friday’s Only)

HOUSE SALAD                                         RG: 6.50   LG: 13.00HOUSE SALAD                                         RG: 6.50   LG: 13.00
Greens topped with tomatoes, cucumbers, onion and croutons 

GOAT CHEESE SALAD  13.25GOAT CHEESE SALAD  13.25
Leafy greens topped with dried cranberries, toasted pecans and  
goat cheese. Served with a side of house-made mustard vinaigrette.
Add Grilled Chicken +3.25
Add Grilled Steak +5.00
Add Grilled Shrimp +5.00

CHICKEN, APPLE AND BACON SALAD 16.50CHICKEN, APPLE AND BACON SALAD 16.50
Greens topped with grilled chicken, apples, cranberries, feta cheese,  
bacon and pecans. Served with a side of maple Dijon vinaigrette.

MCCOLLEY'S CHICKEN WINGS (6) 8.25   (12) 15.25MCCOLLEY'S CHICKEN WINGS (6) 8.25   (12) 15.25
Deep fried wings served with blue cheese for dipping

BONELESS CHICKEN WINGS 15.25BONELESS CHICKEN WINGS 15.25
1lb. of deep fried chicken served tossed in your favorite sauce  
with blue cheese for dipping.

Buffalo (Mild, Medium, Hot) • Sweet Heat Buffalo (Mild, Medium, Hot) • Sweet Heat 

Hot Parm • Garlic Parm • Guinness BBQ Hot Parm • Garlic Parm • Guinness BBQ 

Habañero Mango • Country SweetHabañero Mango • Country Sweet

Extra Blue Cheese +0.75   Extra Sauce +0.25Extra Blue Cheese +0.75   Extra Sauce +0.25

Chicken wingsChicken wings

Thank you for Dining with us today!Thank you for Dining with us today!
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 CORNED BEEF REUBEN 15.75
 House braised corned beef brisket with melted Swiss cheese,  
 sauerkraut and 1000 Island dressing on rye toast.
 • Turkey Reuben - 15.50
 • Sweet Potato Reuben - 14.50

TWISTED TURKEY REUBEN  15.50TWISTED TURKEY REUBEN  15.50
House-roasted turkey with melted Swiss cheese, pickled red onions,  
coleslaw and 1000 Island dressing on toasted rye.

GUINNESS CHUTNEY ROAST BEEF MELT  16.00GUINNESS CHUTNEY ROAST BEEF MELT  16.00
Thinly sliced roast beef paired with a Guinness apple, raisin and onion 
chutney, Swiss cheese and caramelized onions on toasted sour dough.

TRADITIONAL PATTY MELT  17.00TRADITIONAL PATTY MELT  17.00
1/2 lb beef patty topped with caramelized onions, Swiss cheese and  
1000 Island dressing on toasted rye bread.

BUFFALO CHICKEN MELT  14.25BUFFALO CHICKEN MELT  14.25
Shredded chicken mixed with cream cheese, hot sauce and blue cheese 
paired with tomato, bacon and cheddar jack on toasted sourdough bread.

ROASTED TURKEY WRAP  15.00ROASTED TURKEY WRAP  15.00
House-roasted turkey, served cold, with pickled red onion, guacamole, 
cheddar jack cheese, lettuce and cucumber in a flour tortilla.

CHICKEN BACON RANCH WRAP  14.95CHICKEN BACON RANCH WRAP  14.95
Deep fried chicken tenders with cheddar jack, bacon, lettuce, tomato  
and ranch in a flour tortilla.

PO’ BOY SHRIMP WRAP  15.75PO’ BOY SHRIMP WRAP  15.75
Grilled shrimp in a Cajun horseradish remoulade, diced pickles, lettuce 
and tomatoes in a flour tortilla.

B.L.T.  10.75B.L.T.  10.75
Bacon, lettuce, tomato and mayo on toasted sourdough bread.

TURKEY CLUB  15.50TURKEY CLUB  15.50
Fresh house-roasted turkey, bacon, lettuce, tomato and mayo on  
three pieces of sourdough bread.

BEEF ON KIMMELWECK  16.00BEEF ON KIMMELWECK  16.00
Warmed roast beef served on a kimmelweck roll, served with side of 
horseradish and au jus.

HADDOCK SANDWICH  15.50HADDOCK SANDWICH  15.50
A breaded haddock filet on a grilled brioche roll with tartar sauce. 

CHEF’S BURGER  --CHEF’S BURGER  --
Ask your server about the Chef ’s Burger flavor of the week!

BISON BURGER  19.00BISON BURGER  19.00
1/2 lb. Bison burger topped with burgundy soaked onions, cheddar jack 
cheese and a Dijon horseradish mayo. 

CALIFORNIA VEGGIE BURGER  14.50CALIFORNIA VEGGIE BURGER  14.50
Topped with a roasted garlic aioli, lettuce, tomato and cheddar cheese 
on a toasted brioche roll.

Burgers & sandwiches
All sandwiches and burgers are served with your All sandwiches and burgers are served with your choice of side and a pickle.choice of side and a pickle.

CORNED BEEF HASH 15.50CORNED BEEF HASH 15.50
House-braised corned beef, topped with two fried eggs and  
served with marble rye toast. 

 MCCOLLEY'S SHEPHERD PIE “COTTAGE PIE” 18.00 MCCOLLEY'S SHEPHERD PIE “COTTAGE PIE” 18.00
 Beef cooked low and slow with Guinness, onions, carrots,  
 sweet corn and peas. Topped with our colcannon and served  
 with a side of vegetables.

BANGERS AND MASH 17.95BANGERS AND MASH 17.95
Grilled banger sausages with grilled onions. Served on a bed  
of colcannon with a side of Guinness gravy and a vegetable.

PARMESAN ALMONDINE HADDOCK 18.50PARMESAN ALMONDINE HADDOCK 18.50
Haddock filet topped with a blend of Parmesan cheese, panko bread  
crumbs and almond slices, baked golden brown.

CHICKEN AND BISCUITS 16.00CHICKEN AND BISCUITS 16.00
A creamy comfort food favorite packed with veggies, chicken and  
potatoes over flaky golden biscuits.

HOMEMADE MAC N’ CHEESE 13.25HOMEMADE MAC N’ CHEESE 13.25
Topped with melted cheddar and bread crumbs. Served with  
garlic toast.

COUNTRY SWEET MAC N’ CHEESE 15.00COUNTRY SWEET MAC N’ CHEESE 15.00
Our creamy mac n’ cheese topped with deep fried chicken fingers  
tossed in Country Sweet sauce. 

LAND AND SEA RICE BOWL 22.00LAND AND SEA RICE BOWL 22.00
Beef tenderloin and shrimp coated in a sweet and slightly spicy  
sauce served over wild rice with broccoli and green onions.

entrÉes
DESSERT OF THE WEEK  --DESSERT OF THE WEEK  --
Ask your server about our special dessert of the week!

 SHAMROCK CAKE 8.50 SHAMROCK CAKE 8.50
 Guinness chocolate cake layered with Jameson ganache  
 and frosted with Irish cream frosting. 

IRISH COFFEE  8.50IRISH COFFEE  8.50
Hot coffee with Irish cream liqueur and Irish whiskey topped with 
whipped cream.

APPLE BLOSSOM  8.00APPLE BLOSSOM  8.00
Deep fried puff pastry filled with fire roasted apples, topped with  
caramel sauce and served with vanilla ice cream

CARROT CAKE  8.00CARROT CAKE  8.00
Alternating layers of cream cheese icing and moist carrot cake spiced  
with cinnamon, chopped walnuts, pineapple and raisins, decorated  
with crushed walnuts.

SHOESTRING FRIES SHOESTRING FRIES 

TATER TOTS TATER TOTS 

COLCANNON COLCANNON 

WILD GRAIN RICE  WILD GRAIN RICE  

BROCCOLI BROCCOLI 

POWER BLENDPOWER BLEND
Kale, broccoli & sprout mix

Side dishes

SWEET POTATO WEDGES +2.75SWEET POTATO WEDGES +2.75

ONION RINGS +2.75ONION RINGS +2.75

CORNED BEEF HASH +3.75CORNED BEEF HASH +3.75

HOUSE SALAD OR CUP OF SOUP AS SIDE +4.00HOUSE SALAD OR CUP OF SOUP AS SIDE +4.00

CUP OF LOBSTER BISQUE AS A SIDE +5.00CUP OF LOBSTER BISQUE AS A SIDE +5.00
*When Available

desserts
FRIDAY AND SATURDAY FISH FRYFRIDAY AND SATURDAY FISH FRY

Rohrbach beer battered or salt & vinegar-crusted.  
Served with your choice of side and coleslaw.  

See our specials sheet for current pricing!


